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Import Fumigation Providers in the United States under APHIS Compliance Agreement

For operational fumigation questions, please contact APHIS-PPQ Ops Treatments.

Import Fumigation Provider | State Phone Email
1-800-650-

D.A. Marine Fumigation, Inc. | AL 7378 info@daexterminating.com
618-606-

Ecolab, Inc. AL 0195 donald.burton@ecolab.com

Bircher Exterminating 602-861-

Services, Inc. AZ 9800 rbircher@bircher.org
520-287-

Doyle Exterminating Co., Inc. | AZ 3353 doylefumigations@hotmail.com

The Industrial Fumigant Co., 623-363-

LLC AZ 0456 https://indfumco.com/contact
209-202-

Advanced IPM CA 5379 steve@advancedipm.com
562- 803-

Ag Fume Services, Inc. CA 0256 fumigations@agfume.com

Global Pest Management, 562-644-

Inc. CA 5837 imports@gpm-inc.com
619- 584-

Harbor Pest Control, Inc. CA 8155 customerservice@harborpest.com
562-989-

S.P.F. Terminals, Inc. CA 1400 brittany@spflogistics.com
302-275-

Ecolab, Inc. DE 4885 christopher.holdstein@ecolab.com
904-382-

Agri-Treat FL 5142 agritreat@gmail.com
305-552-

Al-Flex Exterminators, Inc. FL 0141 office@al-flex.com
1-800-352-

Ecolab, Inc. FL 5326 jose.torressr@ecolab.com
954-763-

F&F Fumigation Inc. FL 7551 arvin@iwsl.com
941-725-

Palm Trimmers | Inc, FL 9728 wendysgodwin@yahoo.com
305-442-

The Termite Doctor LLC FL 9988 airport@termitedoctor.org

Atlantic Fumigation Services, 912-234-

Inc. GA 0266 dawn@atlanticfumigationservices.com
757-309-

Ecolab, Inc. GA 8107 eclsavops@ecolab.com
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240-506-

Lanodir USA, Inc. GA 8649 info@lanodir.com
912-786-

Ultimate Pest Control LLC GA 6426 alison@ultimatepestcontrol.com

No Ka Oi Termite & Pest 671-734-

Control, Inc. GU 1773 pestcontrol@nokaoigu.com
671-637-

Pacific Pest Control GU 8959 sales@guampestcontrol.com
671-472-

Pestex Guam GU 1313 guampestex@hotmail.com
816-889-

Ecolab, Inc. KS/MO | 8170 donald.green@ecolab.com
913-705-

M&M Specialty Services, LLC | KS/MO | 0690 mmspecialtyservices@gmail.com
1-800-650-

D.A.Marine Fumigation, Inc. LA 7378 info@daexterminating.com
985-536- ecolabspssouthregionfumigation@ecolab.co

Ecolab, Inc. LA 4932 m
508-252-

Flynn Pest Control, Inc. MA 9661 mike@flynnpestcontrol.com
240-506-

Lanodir USA, Inc. MD 8649 info@lanodir.com
248-588-

Rose Pest Solutions Ml 7005 jlemons@rosepest.com
587-338-

CN Supply Chains Solutions MN 5362 jeffrey.parsons@cn.ca
1-800-650-

D.A. Marine Fumigation, Inc. | MS 7378 info@daexterminating.com
618-606-

Eco Lab, Inc. MS 0195 donald.burton@ecolab.com
919-809-

Ecolab, Inc. NC 2989 james.fealey@ecolab.com

Vanguard Pest Control Co. 973-344-

Inc. NJ 9100 vanfumco@aol.com
610-595-

Western Fumigation NJ 2100 fumservice@westernpest.com
718-527-

Agra Services LTD. NY 0560 usda@agraservices.com
929-470-

Magic Fumigations LLC NY 3868 magicfume@mfumellc.com
1-800-325-

Ecolab, Inc. OR 2017 PestCSCSmiles@ecolab.com
508-288-

Paramount Pest Control, Inc. | OR 7375 paramount@paramountpest.com
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302-655-

Ecolab Inc. PA 8179 christopher.holdstein@ecolab.com
610-595-

Western Fumigation PA 2100 fumservice@westernpest.com
787-375-

NK Exterminating PR 4933 nkexterminating@yahoo.com
866-680-

Rentokil Pest Control PR 3107 sanjuanpest@rentokil.com
757-309-

Ecolab, Inc. SC 8107 eclchsops@ecolab.com

Willard Exterminating 843-343-

Corporation SC 7477 willardex@aol.com
832-454-

AEGIS Port Services LLC TX 9246 josh@aegisserves.com
281-361-

All World Fumigation TX 8400 mail@allworldfumigation.com

Asash Termite and Pest 956-724-

Control Company, Inc. TX 8124 henry.fernandezjr@asashpestcontrol.com

BugWorks Termite and Pest 956-687-

Control Company TX 2645 bugworksmcallentx@gmail.com
1-800-527-

Central States Enterprises LLC | TX 8215 jorge@central.com
346-482-

CPS Fumigation TX 7776 chubbard@commodityprofessional.com
405-765-

Ecolab, Inc. TX 6795 isaiah.ternius@ecolab.com
956-316-

Esparza Pest Control Inc. TX 0000 adrian@esparzapc.com
281-474-

International Fumigators, Inc. | TX 2040 info@internationalfumigators.com

Laredo Termite & Pest 956-753-

Control, LLC TX 7378 laredopestcontrol@gmail.com
915-858-

Watson Pest Management TX 1133 robert.tili@rentokil.com
804-843-

Caruso, Inc. VA 4586 scaruso@carusowood.com
503-539-

Degesch America, Inc. WA 4136 tlarson@degeschamerica.com
1-800-325-

Eco Lab, Inc. WA 2017 PestCSCSmiles@ecolab.com
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